Child Nutrition Services - Fall 2017 Participation Survey

Q1. What is your relationship to Albemarle County Public Schools? (select one option)

Responses Responses

Parent 1,079

Student 25

Faculty Member and Parent 69

Faculty Member only 0

Community Member 2

Total Responses 1,175 gnn,f.,' amﬂ,f.,' ﬁl]“.-"nl au%' 100%'




Q2. What school(s) are you representing? Listed alphabetically by elementary, middle and high

schools.

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents
Any/All School(s) 9
Agnor-Hurt ES 56
Baker-Butler ES 94
Broadus Wood ES 44
Brownsville ES 103
Cale ES 90
Crozet ES 50
Greer ES 59
Hollymead ES 65
Meriwether Lewis ES 70
Murray Elementary ES 49
Red Hill ES 24
Scottsville ES 29
Stone-Robinson ES 67
Stony Point ES 29
Woodbrook ES 47
Yancey ES 2
Burley MS 51
Henley MS 77
Jouett MS 53
Sutherland MS 70
Walton MS 47
Community Charter MS 8
Albemarle High School 145
Monticello High School 76
Murray High School 10
Western Albemarle High School 67
Other (Il Creek, etc) 8 0.7% I
Total Responses 1,499 zn%l am%l lil]%I au%l *Il]l]%I

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.




Q3. How often do you or your child participate in the school meal program?

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents
Frequently (every day or almost
406
every day)
Regularly (2-3 days each week) 170
Occasionally (at lease once each 51
week)
Rarely (at least once each month) 153
Never 197
Total Responses 1,177 60% 80% 100%
Q4. Overall, how would you describe the school mealsthis school year? (select one option)
Responses Responses Percentage of total respondents
Excellent 57
Very Good 307
Satisfactory 542
Poor 192
Total Responses 1,098 60% 80% 100%

Please rate the following statements according to your experience (or your child's experience)

5(@): The food tastes good.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 63| 5.6% .

Agree 485 43.19%| [

Unsure 366 | 32.5%| [

Disagree 163 | 14.5%| [N

Strongly Disagree 48| 4.3% .

Total Responses 1125 ! 20% em%l Eﬂ".-‘::l ﬂu%l *Il]ll";-:,I




5 (b) : The food looks appetizing.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 55| 4.9% .

Agree 435 | 38.79% | [

Unsure 383| 34.0%|

Disagree 200(17.8% -

Strongly Disagree 52| 4.6%

Total Responses 1125 200 0% 60% 80% 100%
5(c) : The menu offers a variety of foods.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 80| 7.1% .

Agree 494 43.9%|

Unsure 236 21.0%|

Disagree 241 | 21.4%| N

Strongly Disagree 74| 6.6% .

Total Responses 1125 ! zu%l 4u%' ﬁu%l au%' 11111%'
5(d) : Foods are served atthe correct temperature.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 97| 8.7%|

Agree 373 33.3%| [N

Unsure s572|51.1%| [

Disagree 57| 5.1% .

Strongly Disagree 21| 1.9% I

Total Responses 1120 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%




5 (e) : The kitchen and serving line are clean.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 223(19.9% -

Agree 486 | 43.4%| [

Unsure 395|35.3%| Y

Disagree 9| 0.8% I

Strongly Disagree 6| 0.5% |

Total Responses 1119 ! 200 0% 60% 80% 100%
5 (f) : The school cafeteria staff is welcoming, courteous and helpful.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 324 28.8% _

Agree 469 | 41.7%|

Unsure 292 26.0%|

Disagree 29| 2.6%|[

Strongly Disagree 10| 0.9% I

Total Responses 1124 ! zu%l 4u%' ﬁu%l au%' 11111%'
5(g) : Daily menu items are available throughout all lunch periods.

Answer Responses % Percentage of total respondents
Strongly Agree 130| 11.6% -

Agree 329 29.3%| [N

Unsure 567 | 50.4%| [

Disagree 77 6.9% .

Strongly Disagree 21| 1.9% I

Total Responses 1124 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%




Q7. Are you familiar with the Child Nutrition Program's Nutritional Standards?

Responses Responses

Yes 702

No 468

Total Responses 1,170 80% 100%

Q8. Are you aware the Child Nutrition Program's Nutritional Standards may be viewed through
the Albemarle County Public Schools website?

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents

Yes 758 65.0%

No 409

Total Responses 1,167 80% 100%




